Form	PT()-1595	(Rev.	07/05)	
DMB	No.	0651-0	0027	(exp.	6/30/2008)	



U.S.	DEPAF	RTMENT	r OF	COMME	RCE
United	States	Patent:	and T	rademar	k Offic

РА	1	03	2	26	45	
PA		۲Ì	<u>v i</u>	<u>~~</u>	<u>بن</u>	<u> </u>

To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.

1	1. Name of conveying party(ies)	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)
)	SO, Shun Tong	Name: Morning Star Industrial Company Limited
		Internal Address:
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes V No	Street Address: Unit 208 2/F Sunbeam Center
	3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: Unit 208, 2/F, Sunbeam Center
	Execution Date(s) April 8, 2006	27 Shing Yip St.
	✓ Assignment	City: _Kwun Tong
	Security Agreement Change of Name	City. Kwaii Tong
	Joint Research Agreement	State:
	Government Interest Assignment	Country HONG KONG
	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country: HONG KONG Zip:
	Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? ☐ Yes ✓ No
	4. Application or patent number(s):	document is being filed together with a new application.
	A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
04/21/2	006 SDIRETA1 00000007 29258£39	
04 FC:8	021 (40.00 DP \	
	•	ached?
	5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
	Name: JEFFREY M. KADEN, GOTTLIEB RACKMAN & REISMA	
	Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00
	internal Address.	Authorized to be charged by credit card
		Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	Street Address: 270 MADISON AVE.	Enclosed None required (represent interest and offertion title)
		None required (government interest not affecting title)
	City: NEW YORK	8. Payment Information
	State: N.Y. Zip: 10016	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
	Phone Number: 212 684 3900	Expiration Date
	Phone Number: 212 684 3900	b. Deposit Account Number
	Fax Number: 212 684 3999	
!	Fax Number: 212 684 3999 Email Address: jkaden@grr.com	b. Deposit Account Number
	Fax Number: 212 684 3999 Email Address: jkaden@grr.com 9. Signature:	b. Deposit Account Number Authorized User Name APRIL 19, 2006
	Fax Number: 212 684 3999 Email Address: jkaden@grr.com	b. Deposit Account NumberAuthorized User Name

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or mailed to:

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

PATENT REEL: 017808 FRAME: 0196

Whereas, IANe. So Shun Tong of	Docket Number (Optional)	
Whereas, IANe. So Shun Tong of	6419-018	
	enter, 27 Shing Yip St., Kwun Tong, Hong Kong	
e flat at a full file of a contract the contract of the contra	nereatter	
eferred to as applicant, have designed Connector Terminal		
for which an application for a United States Design was filed	on	
Application Number		
x for which an application for a United States Design Was exec	cuter on April 8, 2006	and
Morning Star Industrial Company Limited hereas,of	here refer	red
"assignee" whose mailing address is Unit 208, 2/F., Sunbeam Cent	ter, 27 Shing Yip St., Kwun Tong, Hong Kong	is
esirous of acquiring the entire right, title and interest in the same;		
reby authorize and request the Director of the U.S. Patent and sign to said assignee, of the entire right, title, and interest in and the use and behoof of his legal representatives, to the full e	d to the same, for his sole use and believed of the term for which said Design I	of: an
ade.	· ×	ot bee
ecuted this 8th day of April	, 20 ₀₆	ot bee
ecuted this 8th day of April	· ×	ot bee
ecuted this 8th day of April	, 20 ₀₆	ot bee
ecuted this X 8th X April	Hong Kong Hong Kong	ot bee
ecuted this × 8th × day of April	, 20 ₀₆	ot bee
ecuted this X 8th April April April Ss: Printe	Hong Kong Hong Kong	ot bee
ecuted this X 8th day of April April April Ss: Printe	Hong Kons Hong Kons Signature	ot bee
ecuted this X 8th day of April April April Ss: Printe	Hong Kons Hong Kons Signature	ot bee
ecuted this X 8th April April Attending of St. Printe Frinte fore me personally appeared said	Hong Kons Hong Kons Signature Signature	ot bee
ecuted this 	Hong Kong Hong Kong Signature Signature d Name/Registration No., if applicable	ot bee
ate of	Hong Kong Hong Kong Signature Signature d Name/Registration No., if applicable	ot bee
ate of	Hong Kons Hong Kons Signature Signature d Name/Registration No., if applicable eed this Jan Man Lima	of bee

This form offers a sample or suggested format for an assignment document. This sample form is not an GMB officially approved form.

PATENT REEL: 017808 FRAME: 0197

RECORDED: 04/19/2006